2025 Brisbane City Squash Season 1 Division 5 Thursday Night Detailed Ladder
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Tony
Mastrodomenico

Greg Kennedy
Shane Bench

Marina Henry

Jim Moore

Allan Matthews
Ron Taylor
Peter Chirico
Hamish Kelly
Pat Holohan
Camden Lawson

Ben Clarke

Charles Luck

Mick Christ

Terry Teh
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%

81.4%

73.7%

75.5%

59.7%
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53.1%

58.3%

58.3%

84%

46.7%

55.3%

48.6%

35.3%

40%

35%

Points
won

838

818

712

748

729

823

639
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358
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776
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%
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56%
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Greg Mclntyre

Col Cardinal

John Toomer

Carter Turnbull

Ron Taylor

Jay Malhan

Josh Child

David Dwyer

Brian Wilson

David Dennison

Evelyn Turnbull

Greg Kennedy

Rodrigo Lostaunau

Michael Richardson

Michael Richardson

Chloe Cook

Carter Turnbull

Patrick Senent

Millie Cook
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25%

25%

0%

381
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40.9%
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